Oklahoma State Department of Education

2022 -- Superintendent Total Compensation

55 OKLAHOMA 1001 PUTNAM CITY

111215: RHODES, FRED

115 Superintendent/Chief Executive Officer (CEO)/Head of Charter School
115 Superintendent/Chief Executive Officer (CEO)/Head of Charter School
115 Superintendent/Chief Executive Officer (CEO)/Head of Charter School
115 Superintendent/Chief Executive Officer (CEO)/Head of Charter School
115 Superintendent/Chief Executive Officer (CEO)/Head of Charter School

110
214
217
251
115

Total

Base Salary

Fringe Life Ins

Fringe Salary protect
Fringe Retirement
Salary in lieu of Fringe

$244,277.00

$220,000.00
$242.00
$62.00
$16,582.00
$7,391.00



