Oklahoma State Department of Education

2022 -- Superintendent Total Compensation

55 OKLAHOMA 1001 PUTNAM CITY

111215:	RHODES, FRED		Total	\$244,277.00
115	Superintendent/Chief Executive Officer (CEO)/Head of Charter School	110	Base Salary	\$220,000.00
115	Superintendent/Chief Executive Officer (CEO)/Head of Charter School	214	Fringe Life Ins	\$242.00
115	Superintendent/Chief Executive Officer (CEO)/Head of Charter School	217	Fringe Salary protect	\$62.00
115	Superintendent/Chief Executive Officer (CEO)/Head of Charter School	251	Fringe Retirement	\$16,582.00
115	Superintendent/Chief Executive Officer (CEO)/Head of Charter School	115	Salary in lieu of Fringe	\$7,391.00